
1 三  浦  佳  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 12 72.49 39.54 32.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 2.08 10.083 3 2 2 3 3 2

2 3Lz 5.90 0.94 6.842 2 1 1 2 2 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.51 3.712 1 0 2 2 2 1

4 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.53 7.791 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.92 4.223 3 3 3 3 2 2

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.911 0 2 1 1 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.990 2 3 1 2 1 1

33.76 39.54

Skating Skills 1.00 6.606.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50

Transitions 1.00 6.456.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50

Performance 1.00 6.657.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50

Composition 1.00 6.656.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.607.00 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25

32.95

2 大  島  光  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 23 61.51 32.11 30.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz 5.90 1.06 6.961 2 2 1 2 2 2

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 2 2 1 2 2

4 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.74 8.002 2 3 0 1 1 1

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.173 3 2 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1 1 1

32.56 32.11

Skating Skills 1.00 6.106.00 6.00 6.25 5.50 6.25 6.00 6.75

Transitions 1.00 5.755.75 5.75 6.00 5.00 5.75 5.50 6.50

Performance 1.00 6.206.25 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.75

Composition 1.00 6.156.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.206.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 7.00

30.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第46回東日本選手権大会 第37回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2020年11月6日～8日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ(山梨県甲府市)
Version:2020.59.10282.960
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3 藤  城  柊  治

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 17 56.14 29.24 26.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 2 1 1 1 1 1

2 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.20 6.400 0 1 1 1 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 2 2 1 1 1 0

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.060 1 0 1 1 -1 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.032 2 1 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 2 2 1 0

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 1 1 1 1 0 0

27.13 29.24

Skating Skills 1.00 5.405.25 5.25 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.00 5.205.00 5.00 4.75 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.355.50 5.25 5.00 5.75 6.25 5.25 5.00

Composition 1.00 5.555.50 5.50 5.25 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.405.50 5.25 5.00 5.75 6.50 5.25 5.25

26.90

4 菊  地  竜  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

目黒日本大学高等学校 2 53.32 27.97 27.35 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -1.60 6.40-1 -1 -3 -3 -3 -1 -2

2 3F+2T 6.60 -0.74 5.86-1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.481 1 2 1 2 2 2

4 3Lz< < 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.34 3.141 2 1 1 1 1 2

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1 1 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 2 1 1 1 2 2

31.19 27.97

Skating Skills 1.00 5.605.50 5.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.155.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.555.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.455.00 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.605.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.50

27.35

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第46回東日本選手権大会 第37回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2020年11月6日～8日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ(山梨県甲府市)
Version:2020.59.10282.960
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5 小田垣      櫻

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 11 51.72 25.22 26.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -1.06 4.84-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 3T+2T 5.50 -0.42 5.08-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 0 -1

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 -0.14 2.16-1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 2 1 1 1 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 0

25.93 25.22

Skating Skills 1.00 5.405.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.355.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.405.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.355.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50

26.50

6 大  中  惟  吹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

秀明英光高校 16 50.99 25.29 25.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.67 6.172 2 2 2 1 1 1

2 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

3 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 0 0 1 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.59 3.892 3 2 1 2 2 1

5 CSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.441 1 1 1 0 0 0

6 3Lz 6.49 X 0.24 6.730 1 1 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1 1 1

23.19 25.29

Skating Skills 1.00 5.355.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.00 4.905.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 2.75 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.205.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.105.25 4.75 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.155.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

25.70

第46回東日本選手権大会 第37回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2020年11月6日～8日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ(山梨県甲府市)
Version:2020.59.10282.960
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7 大久保  政  宗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野市スケート協会 14 48.01 22.61 25.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 -1 0 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.26 3.561 1 1 1 0 0 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.18 2.120 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

4 CSSp4 3.00 -0.24 2.76-3 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.25 2.562 2 1 0 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.35 3.15-3 0 1 -1 -1 -1 -2

22.61 22.61

Skating Skills 1.00 5.155.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 4.75 4.75 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.905.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.155.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.00 5.105.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.105.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00

25.40

8 周  藤      集

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 1 46.95 24.05 22.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 1 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 0 1 1 0 1

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.362 2 1 1 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1 1 1

23.13 24.05

Skating Skills 1.00 4.704.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.454.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.00 5.00

Performance 1.00 4.604.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.00 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.604.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 5.25 4.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.554.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.75

22.90

第46回東日本選手権大会 第37回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2020年11月6日～8日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ(山梨県甲府市)
Version:2020.59.10282.960

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子
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9 志  賀  海  門

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 24 46.58 25.13 21.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.40 3.702 1 1 1 2 1 1

2 3T+3T 8.40 -0.08 8.322 0 -1 0 0 0 -1

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 0 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 3Lz 6.49 X -1.89 4.60-3 -4 -3 -3 -4 -3 -3

5 CSSp3 2.60 -0.31 2.29-1 -1 -2 0 -1 -1 -2

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.29 1.510 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

27.49 25.13

Skating Skills 1.00 4.555.25 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.00 4.154.75 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.305.00 4.75 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.75

Composition 1.00 4.205.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.255.25 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 3.75

21.45

10 加  藤  海  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡中央高校 15 46.31 22.21 25.10 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.67 9.071 2 2 1 1 2 2

2 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 CSSp3 2.60 -0.16 2.44-1 -1 0 0 -1 0 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.47 2.13-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 0 0 0 -1

24.20 22.21

Skating Skills 1.00 5.255.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.50

Transitions 1.00 4.704.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.50 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.054.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.054.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.054.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25

25.10

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第46回東日本選手権大会 第37回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2020年11月6日～8日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ(山梨県甲府市)
Version:2020.59.10282.960

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子
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11 木  村  智  貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 3 45.52 22.27 23.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 1 0 0 1 0 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 2 1 0 1 1 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.22 3.021 1 0 0 1 1 1

4 3S+2T 6.16 X -0.86 5.30-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 CSSp4 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -2 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.941 2 0 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 1 0 0 0 0

22.66 22.27

Skating Skills 1.00 4.655.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.405.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.50 4.50 5.25

Performance 1.00 4.755.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 5.25

Composition 1.00 4.705.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.755.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.50

23.25

12 矢  島      司

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 20 43.43 22.63 20.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0 0 -1

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 -1 1 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 -1 0 -2 -1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 1 0 0 -1

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 -1 1 1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1 1 1

22.33 22.63

Skating Skills 1.00 4.304.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.00 4.004.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.154.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.00 4.254.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.104.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.75

20.80

第46回東日本選手権大会 第37回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2020年11月6日～8日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ(山梨県甲府市)
Version:2020.59.10282.960

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子
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13 尾  形  広  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 9 42.39 20.99 21.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -3

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.17 5.670 0 0 0 1 1 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 0 0 1 1 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 0 0 1 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 1 1 -1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 CSSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 0 1 -2 -1 0 0

21.43 20.99

Skating Skills 1.00 4.504.75 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.104.50 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.304.25 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.304.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.204.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.50 4.50

21.40

14 渡  邊      元

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日光明峰高校 21 40.81 19.36 21.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.26 3.04-1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 0 1 1 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.18 2.12-1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

4 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.180 1 1 0 0 1 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.730 -1 0 0 0 -2 -1

7 CSSp2 2.30 -0.18 2.12-2 -1 0 0 1 -1 -2

19.80 19.36

Skating Skills 1.00 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.00 4.104.25 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.254.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.00 4.304.50 4.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.304.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 3.50 3.75

21.45

第46回東日本選手権大会 第37回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2020年11月6日～8日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ(山梨県甲府市)
Version:2020.59.10282.960

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子
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15 福  島  寛  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 13 40.07 18.57 21.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 1 0 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.11 1.79-1 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1

5 2A 3.63 X -1.32 2.31-5 -4 -5 -4 -4 -3 -3

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.52 1.36-3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 2 0 1 1 0 0

20.31 18.57

Skating Skills 1.00 4.454.75 4.25 4.00 5.00 5.25 4.25 3.50

Transitions 1.00 4.054.50 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.75 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.00 4.305.00 4.25 3.75 4.75 4.75 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.00 4.404.75 4.25 4.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.304.75 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.00 3.75

21.50

16 坂  東      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 26 37.81 16.56 21.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.06 2.24-3 -3 -3 -4 -4 -3 -3

2 3T+2T 5.50 -1.76 3.74-5 -4 -5 -4 -4 -3 -4

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.700 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 -0.16 2.440 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.760 0 -1 0 1 0 -1

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 FCSp1 1.90 -0.53 1.37-2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -1

20.41 16.56

Skating Skills 1.00 4.304.50 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.104.00 4.50 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.354.50 4.50 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.204.25 4.75 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.304.25 4.75 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50

21.25

第46回東日本選手権大会 第37回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2020年11月6日～8日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ(山梨県甲府市)
Version:2020.59.10282.960
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17 鷹  取  慶  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新渡戸文化中高ＳＣ 19 37.32 17.27 20.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.89 3.85-2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 2A 3.30 -1.06 2.24-2 -3 -4 -3 -2 -4 -4

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 2Lz!<< ! 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp3 2.80 -0.11 2.69-1 0 -1 0 0 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.55-2 0 -1 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.42 2.580 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2

20.10 17.27

Skating Skills 1.00 4.155.00 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.754.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.00 4.055.00 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.00 4.105.00 5.00 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.004.75 4.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

20.05

18 本  田  大  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 10 36.82 17.17 19.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.17 2.271 1 1 1 1 0 0

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 1 0 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.18 2.820 -1 -1 -2 0 0 -1

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 CSSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -1 -1 1 -1 -1 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.26 2.34-2 0 0 -1 -2 0 -2

17.40 17.17

Skating Skills 1.00 4.254.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.804.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.00 3.954.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.904.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.754.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

19.65

第46回東日本選手権大会 第37回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2020年11月6日～8日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ(山梨県甲府市)
Version:2020.59.10282.960

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子
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19 田  村  篤  彦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

正則学園高等学校 25 36.07 14.72 21.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2S+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.06 2.86-2 1 0 0 1 0 0

4 CSSp4 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 0 -2 0 -1 -1 -2

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 0 0 0 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 0 0 1 0 0

15.30 14.72

Skating Skills 1.00 4.354.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.954.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.305.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.305.00 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.455.25 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

21.35

20 深  瀬  憲  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 7 35.83 13.53 22.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.17 2.270 2 1 1 1 1 0

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 2 0 1 1 2

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 FCSp2 2.30 -0.37 1.93-2 0 0 -2 -3 -2 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 2 1 1 0 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 1 1 0 0 0 0

13.90 13.53

Skating Skills 1.00 4.504.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.204.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.404.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.554.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.654.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75

22.30

第46回東日本選手権大会 第37回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2020年11月6日～8日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ(山梨県甲府市)
Version:2020.59.10282.960
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21 廣  田  聖  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青梅フィギュア 6 34.65 16.55 18.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.11 1.770 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 1 0 0

3 3S+2T 5.60 -0.69 4.91-1 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.27 1.63-1 0 -2 -2 -1 -1 -3

5 2A 3.63 X -0.13 3.500 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0

6 CSSpB 1.60 -0.54 1.06-4 -4 -1 -3 -3 -3 -4

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.22 1.580 0 0 -2 -3 -1 -4

18.51 16.55

Skating Skills 1.00 3.904.75 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.25

Transitions 1.00 3.354.25 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.00 3.604.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.00 3.654.50 3.25 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.604.50 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.00

18.10

22 山  田  琉  伸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉栄高校 22 34.51 15.21 19.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.40 1.40-2 -2 -2 -4 -3 -2 -2

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 1 0 0 0 0 0

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 1 0 0 0 0

17.71 15.21

Skating Skills 1.00 4.054.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.604.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.854.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.00 3.954.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.854.25 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

19.30

第46回東日本選手権大会 第37回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2020年11月6日～8日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ(山梨県甲府市)
Version:2020.59.10282.960
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23 宮  田  力  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 8 33.71 16.26 18.45 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 1 0 0 0 0

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 0 1 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.31 2.29-1 -1 0 0 -2 -2 -2

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 0 0 -2 -1 -2 -1

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.34 1.97-1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 1 0 0 -1 0

18.57 16.26

Skating Skills 1.00 3.904.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.504.00 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.00 3.704.00 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.704.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.654.25 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

18.45

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

24 青  木  優  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 4 32.04 12.94 19.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+COMBO 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.30-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 CSSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 1 0 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.11 1.790 0 0 -2 -2 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.16 2.44-1 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

14.16 12.94

Skating Skills 1.00 3.954.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.604.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.25 4.00

Performance 1.00 3.804.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.00 3.904.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.854.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

19.10

第46回東日本選手権大会 第37回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2020年11月6日～8日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ(山梨県甲府市)
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25 中  森  飛佑伽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ 5 30.19 13.24 17.95 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 -1 0

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.42 1.18-3 -2 -1 -2 -3 -3 -4

4 CSSp1 1.90 -0.23 1.670 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1

5 2Lz 2.31 X -0.63 1.68-3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -4 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.36 2.240 -1 -1 -2 -3 -3 0

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.48 1.02-3 -3 -2 -3 -4 -3 -4

17.51 13.24

Skating Skills 1.00 3.804.25 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.353.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.00 2.75 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.554.00 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.654.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.00 2.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.604.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.75

17.95

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

26 栖  川  源二郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

横浜創英スケート部 18 27.85 10.10 18.75 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.12 2.18-2 -3 -4 -4 -4 -3 -3

2 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.40 1.40-2 -1 -2 -3 -3 -2 -2

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 1 0 0 0 0 0

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 1 0 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.33 1.17-4 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

12.51 10.10

Skating Skills 1.00 3.904.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.603.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.00 3.654.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.904.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.00 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.704.25 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

18.75

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第46回東日本選手権大会 第37回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2020年11月6日～8日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ(山梨県甲府市)
Version:2020.59.10282.960

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2020/11/08 12:18 Page 13


